
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute a Professional Services Contract with Marine Research Specialists
(MRS) (not a local vendor) to prepare the Environmental Impact Report (EIR) for the Venoco Line 96
Modification Project in a not-to-exceed amount of $324,206.00, which includes a 15% contingency, for the
period of October 21, 2009 through August 31, 2010, Third District.

File #: 09-00894, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

